06-Jun-23 Agent/Bancassurance :
Prev. Policy no. : Phone No : NA / NA
Client Type : Non-Corporate E-mail/Fax : pirens@pravara.ren.nic.in,    /  /

Premium: GST: Total (`) Stamp Duty Rupees (in words) Receipt No. & Date:

`         299,516 `          53,912 `         3,53,428 `1 RUPEES THREE LAC
FIFTY-THREE

THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED TWENTY-

EIGHT ONLY

1518048123000000
1003 - 09/06/23

Members covered under the Policy: Group (Named)
Sl. No EMP ID Name of

the
Member

Age Nominee Sum Insured

Personal
Accident

Hospitalization expenses

Road
Accident

Employment
extension

Any other
accident